

# 225809 - Blue Diamond 12-1 Qt Unsweetened Original Almondmilk,...



This creamy, unsweetened, and shelf stable version of Almond Breeze Original stores perfectly in your foodservice pantry while providing a touch of natural sweetness from our real California almonds. All that goodness without any of the added sugar. Our Shelf Stable products utilize a special type of packaging called Tetrapak that locks in the freshness and delicious taste



## MARKETING

More than 3,000 small Californian farming families belong to Blue Diamond Growers, a cooperative founded by a group of almond growers in 1910 to promote stability for their families.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
5413	225809	10041570055059	12-32 Oz Carton

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Blue Diamond	BLUE DIAMOND GROWERS	Milk Substitutes (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
27.5 LBR	24 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	Tlx/Hi	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.75 INH	7.69 INH	8.62 INH	0.566 FTQ	15x5	365 Days	55 FAH / 75 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - C
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Cool, dry ambient temperature. Avoid excessive heat and humidity.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Consumers are moving to almondmilk for its great foaming quality (in espresso based beverages) and as a base for their smoothies.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to use.

## MORE INFORMATION

# Nutrition Facts

4 Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1 Cup</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>30</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5 g	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 150 mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 1 g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1 g	
Vitamin D 3.75 mcg	25%
Calcium 1125 mg	45%
Iron 0.32 mg	4%
Potassium 160 mg	5%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS

ALMONDMILK (FILTERED WATER, ALMONDS), CALCIUM CARBONATE, SEA SALT, POTASSIUM CITRATE, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, GELLAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D2 AND D-ALPHA-TOCOPHEROL (NATURAL VITAMIN E).

## 225809 - Blue Diamond 12-1 Qt Unsweetened Original Almondmilk,...



This creamy, unsweetened, and shelf stable version of Almond Breeze Original stores perfectly in your foodservice pantry while providing a touch of natural sweetness from our real California almonds. All that goodness without any of the added sugar. Our Shelf Stable products utilize a special type of packaging called Tetrapak that locks in the freshness and delicious taste

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	30
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	1 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	2.5 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	3.75 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	150 mg
Calcium	1125 mg
Iron	0.32 mg
Potassium	160 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



### MORE IMAGES

